
Rødvej 6, Bursø, DK-4930

Tlf.nr.: 45 43 99 33 & 45 53 600 501

E-mail: rudeco@rudeco.dk

Hjemmeside: www.rudeco.dk

Navn:

Varenummer:

Sikkerhedsareal:

Sikkerhedsareal m²:

Total højde:

Faldhøjde:

Samlet vægt:

Største enkeltdel:

Vægt på største enkeltdel:

Matrialebeskrivelse:

Garantibestemmelser:

Monteringstid:

Aldersgruppe:

Normer:

Datablad
RN7910 - Shelter uden gulv

7 timer 30 min

+ 3 år

RN7910

Shelter uden gulv

4,5 m²

150 x 300 cm

180 cm

755 kg

270 cm

43 kg

DS / EN1176
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